Construction:
• Die cast aluminum housing with integral
  heat sink
• Chip & fade resistant textured polyester
  powdercoat finish in dark bronze
Applications:
Suitable for most exterior floodlight
applications

PFxE_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: PF2E HI F UV D 840-KN PC BZ
Series Output Optic Voltage
PF1E
PF2E
MD
Medium
HI
High
F
Flood
UV
120-277V
CRI/CCT Mounting
KN
1/2’’ NPS Locking
Swivel Knuckle
- Controls
Blank
None
(PF1 only)
PC
Photocell
(PF2 only)(1)
Finish
BZ
Bronze
BZF UV 840
Dimming
Blank
Non Dimming
D
0 - 10V Dimming
840
80 CRI/4000K
Performance Chart:
KN
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW
PF1E MD F UV 840 2148 20 108.5
PF2E HI F UV 840 5006 50 100.9
Photometric Data:
PF1E MD F UV 840
Test No.:  310816
Luminaire Lumens:  2,148 lm
Luminaire Watts:   19.8W
Efficacy:   108.5 LPW
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone Tested in accordance with IES standards utilizing absolute photometry per LM-79-08
236
472
708
944 Mounting Height = 10’
Tilt = 30°
Grid: 10’ x 10’ squares